Table 3. Producing fields within the Lander Planning Area, with their number of producing zones, cumulative gas production,

cumulative oil production, and well activity (through December, 2007). Data from HIS Energy Group (2008).

FIELDS

Alkali Butte
Alkali Butte North

Antelope Springs East

Arapahoe Creek
Austin Creek
Beaver Creek
Big Sand Draw
Bison Basin
Bonneville
Boulder Dome
Boysen
Campbell Ridge
Carvner

Castle Garden
Cedar Gap
Circle Ridge
Crooks Creek
Crooks Gap
Dallas

Day Butte
Deer Creek Il
Derby

Dubois
Frenchie Draw
Fuller Reservoir
Gates Butte
Girrard

Golden Goose
Grieve

Happy Springs
Haybarn
Hoodoo Hills
Howard Ranch
Indian Butte
Jade Ridge
Kanson Draw
Kirby Draw South
Kirk

Kohler

Lander

Long Butte
Longs Creek
Lost Cabin
Lost Soldier
Lysite
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0
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0
1,555
127,064,636
25,933,280
372,901
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153,954
95,649,598
10,921,079
1,459,945
18,373
2,821,385
21,203
1,015,632
1,209,038
74,428
0
0
677
111,614,511
3,682,290
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976,394
35,891,852
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51
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23,674
353,233
59,407,755
55,515,483
3,40,2540
22,751
11,074
630
31,934
5,575
12,321
1,282
40,336,477
0
7,990,708
7,199,703
1,589
691
1,559,253
244,570
3,239,555
2,315,223
2,791
0
944,922
26,580,521
10,365,047
350,577
0
28,896
0
33,090
4,760
73,428
3,388
83,514
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483,517
35,516
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Table 3. Producing fields within the Lander Planning Area, with their number of producing zones, cumulative gas production,

cumulative oil production, and well activity (through December, 2007). Data from HIS Energy Group (2008).

FIELDS

Madden
Maverick Springs

Maverick Springs SE

Meigh Ranch
Moneta Hills
Mount Rogers
Muddy Ridge
Muskrat

Ocean Lake

Owl Creek Valley
Paradise Valley
Pavillion

Picket Lake

Pilot Butte

Poison Creek
Popo Agie
Riverton

Riverton Dome
Riverton Dome East
Riverton East
Rolff Lake

Sage Creek North
Sand Draw North
Sand Draw South
Sand Mesa

Sheep Creek
Sheldon

Sheldon Northwest
Sheldon West
Shoshoni

Squaw Butte
Steamboat Butte
Steffen Hill
Unknown
Unnamed

Wertz
Wickersham Draw

Winkleman
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37,089
9,247
37,722
1,925,468
66,288
125,231,228
20,374,946
59,418
1,035,960
282,365
275,617,842
1,751,580
8,769,616
3,634,647
0
3,631,520
191,340,688
74,444,493
6,751,097
1,560
21,011
2,294,124
9,277,024
4,840,068
0
10,067,592
349,175
6,266
235,573
801,570
13,449,344
449,034
0
3,908,395
12,840,976
53,159
2,783,129

(barrels)
1,461,492

17,376,648
233,479
163
94,537
0
509,456
105,563
3,484
8,463
6,469
7,617
17,468
8,683,881
8,428
39,322
1,449,045
3,796,698
218,714
22,310
1,213,079
58,781
678,743
3,202,199
2,093
329,618
5,424,313
2,682,841
1,761
342
48,333
81,260,740
0
0
56,715
16,277,939
0
118,520,664
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